TSX3702IQ2T Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number TSX3702IQ2T-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number TSX3702IQ2T
Description IC COMPARATOR 2 GEN PUR 8DFN
Detailed Description Comparator General Purpose Push-Pull 8-DFN (2x2
)

DS10241 - Rev 6 page 17/23
TSX3702IQ2T STMicroelectronics IC COMPARATOR 2 GEN PUR 8DFN
8 Ordering information
Table 10. Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packing Marking
TSX3702IDT
-40 ºC, 125 ºC
SO8
Tape and reel
SX3702
TSX3702IPT TSSOP8 S3702
TSX3702IST MiniSO8 K532
TSX3702IQ2T DFN8 2x2 K5J
TSX3702IYDT(1) SO8 (automotive
grade) SX3702Y
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001 &
Q002 or equivalent.
TSX3702